FIRST NAME

DUSTIN

LESTER

TERRY

GLENN

JOHN

ETHAN

DUSTIN

004) 15,000 Ib. Off The Farm Pace.xlsm

LAST NAME

ADAMS, JR

MCWILLIAMS

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

ADAMS

GARDNER

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

BEACHEL

PECHT

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

ADAMS, SR

Results for

CITY

MCCLURE

BEAVER SPRINGS

BEAVERTOWN

MCCLURE

BEAVER SPRINGS

1968

BEAVERTOWN

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

1976

BEAVER SPRINGS

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

YEAR

MAKE MODEL

MASSEY FERGUS(1130

IH 1466

IH 1066

MASSEY FERGUS(1130

MASSEY FERGUS(1130

IH 1066
WHITE 2-150
WHITE 2-180
OLIVER 1850
WHITE 2255
IH 1466
JOHN DEERE 4430
WHITE 120

MASSEY FERGUS(1150

FEET

250.98

248.31

245.69

242.94

242.54

234.18

231.79

225.78

224.97

220.16

201.22

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - HITCH HEIGHT VIOLATION

DQ - OIL, FUEL, WEIGHTS ON
TRACK

NO PULL
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11



